LION ONE METALS LTD.

LION ONE METALS LTD.
ISIN: CA5362161047

Overview

2024/07/26 21:54:28

Price
0.224 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.82% (-0.01)

ISIN CA5362161047
Symbol LIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.231 USD
0.235 USD
0.2111 USD
0.2329 USD
0.221878 USD
808,611
179,408.73
192

11,500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5362161047&ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7873fd5dc15453756daababc4a5499d2880a77628e95644b6997fd5db548252&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6014e0b7ab69726b6&time=1722262788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bd103b1fd3551e26de5d0d5cfdda3d6fa6f12387a5b8ddac98a0df7417fbe14&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29ae283a5b7e14e3e&time=1722262788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bddc31caf9a039a54f9faa5856c7f5a530638c3400a33f69ebcacfe236daf513&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d225884bc5046c06&time=1722262788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fe689b81226a133f1776af2ef42c43bbd74386f3f57bb206d36ad3772abeab3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c2ce59655ed0a228&time=1722262788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e69063b75efc782d86c17376beeab3fc0e906c755fe3c5ba878bd3051206c52&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c23bc15d4a174ed00&time=1722262788&tool=RSC

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 21:54:28

Price
0.224 USD

Difference O -3.82%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA5362161047
Symbol LIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.231 USD
High 0.235 USD
Low 0.2111 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2329 USD
VWAP 0.221878 USD
Volume (pcs) 808,611
Trading volume 179,408.73
Number of trades 192
Last size 11,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -60.42% -61.38% -76.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -0.36 -0.73
Beta 0.23 0.42 0.54
Volatility 81.84 66.17 65.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LION ONE METALS LTD.

Sy

0.236 USD (665,565
0.322 USD (351,957
0.350 USD (287,497

0.660 USD (2024/01/02

0.200 USD (2024/03/25
0.760 USD (2023/08/29
0.200 USD (2024/03/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.2015 EUR 0.04
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.305 CAD 0.90

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.2045 EUR 0.00
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.2165 EUR 0.00
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.204 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0.497 USD (211,655)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

17

316
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277208823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43227319

LION ONE METALS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:54 0.224USD 0.18
26

2024/07/ 19:32 0.2015 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1978 EUR 0.00
26

192

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280171950

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ELIGH ONE i
IV TEAIANLES

Contact Details
LION ONE METALS LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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